WingIt Stainless Steel Grab Bars – Technical Data Sheet
W I N G I T  Innovations,  LLC      714 Fif th Ave.,  PO Box 97,  Bradley Beach, New Jersey 07720
Fax: 732-869-9474     Web > www.wingits.com      E-mail > wingits@wingits.com
Phone: 732-869-4466  Toll free: 877-8WingIt
Common Specifications of WingIt®
Stainless Steel Grab Bars:
• ALL PARTS ARE TYPE-304, 18/8
STAINLESS STEEL.
• Tubing is 18-gauge (1.2mm).
• Mounting Flanges are 3” (75mm) in
diameter, 3/32” (2.5mm) thick, heliarc
welded to the tubing.  Mounting Flanges
have 5 holes for attachment to WingIts
(2-3) or adequate structural blocking.
• Snap-On Flange Covers are 22 gauge
(0.8mm) drawn stainless steel, 3” (76mm)
in diameter and 3/8” (10mm) in height.
• Provide 1-1/2" (38mm) clearance from
wall, where required.  Special
configuration grab bars such as Wall-to-
Floor, Toilet and Straddle Grab Bars
have a specific function and do not
follow the criteria of wall clearance.
• Exceed ‘Safety Rails in Hazardous
Locations’ criteria as well as barrier-
free accessibility guidelines, including
ADAAG, for structural strength.  WingIt
Grab Bars support loads in excess of
420 pounds (190kg) if properly installed.
• American Made.
SMOOTH SATIN GRAB BARS:
MODEL DIMENSION MODEL DIMENSION
WGB5SS12 1.25”x 12” WGB6SS12 1.5”x 12”
WGB5SS16 1.25”x 16” WGB6SS16 1.5”x 16”
WGB5SS18 1.25”x 18” WGB6SS18 1.5”x 18”
WGB5SS24 1.25”x 24” WGB6SS24 1.5”x 24”
WGB5SS30 1.25”x 30” WGB6SS30 1.5”x 30”
WGB5SS32 1.25”x 32” WGB6SS32 1.5”x 32”
WGB5SS36 1.25”x 36” WGB6SS36 1.5”x 36”
WGB5SS42 1.25”x 42” WGB6SS42 1.5”x 42”
WGB5SS48 1.25”x 48” WGB6SS48 1.5”x 48”
SATIN Grab Bars provide high durability and
grip surface.
HAND POLISHED GRAB BARS:
MODEL DIMENSION MODEL DIMENSION
WGB5PS12 1.25”x 12” WGB6PS12 1.5”x 12”
WGB5PS16 1.25”x 16” WGB6PS16 1.5”x 16”
WGB5PS18 1.25”x 18” WGB6PS18 1.5”x 18”
WGB5PS24 1.25”x 24” WGB6PS24 1.5”x 24”
WGB5PS30 1.25”x 30” WGB6PS30 1.5”x 30”
WGB5PS32 1.25”x 32” WGB6PS32 1.5”x 32”
WGB5PS36 1.25”x 36” WGB6PS36 1.5”x 36”
WGB5PS42 1.25”x 42” WGB6PS42 1.5”x 42”
WGB5PS48 1.25”x 48” WGB6PS48 1.5”x 48”
HAND POLISHED Grab Bars have the luster
of chrome with a lifetime finish.
DIAMOND KNURLED SATIN:
MODEL DIMENSION MODEL DIMENSION
WGB5SSKN12 1.25”x 12” WGB6SSKN12 1.5”x 12”
WGB5SSKN16 1.25”x 16” WGB6SSKN16 1.5”x 16”
WGB5SSKN18 1.25”x 18” WGB6SSKN18 1.5”x 18”
WGB5SSKN24 1.25”x 24” WGB6SSKN24 1.5”x 24”
WGB5SSKN30 1.25”x 30” WGB6SSKN30 1.5”x 30”
WGB5SSKN32 1.25”x 32” WGB6SSKN32 1.5”x 32”
WGB5SSKN36 1.25”x 36” WGB6SSKN36 1.5”x 36”
WGB5SSKN42 1.25”x 42” WGB6SSKN42 1.5”x 42”
WGB5SSKN48 1.25”x 48” WGB6SSKN48 1.5”x 48”
 Diamond Knurled SATIN Grab Bars provide high
durability, the Best Grip Surface and do not
show fingerprints or watermarks.
DIAMOND KNURLED POLISHED:
MODEL DIMENSION MODEL DIMENSION
WGB5PSKN12 1.25”x 12” WGB6PSKN12 1.5”x 12”
WGB5PSKN16 1.25”x 16” WGB6PSKN16 1.5”x 16”
WGB5PSKN18 1.25”x 18” WGB6PSKN18 1.5”x 18”
WGB5PSKN24 1.25”x 24” WGB6PSKN24 1.5”x 24”
WGB5PSKN30 1.25”x 30” WGB6PSKN30 1.5”x 30”
WGB5PSKN32 1.25”x 32” WGB6PSKN32 1.5”x 32”
WGB5PSKN36 1.25”x 36” WGB6PSKN36 1.5”x 36”
WGB5PSKN42 1.25”x 42” WGB6PSKN42 1.5”x 42”
WGB5PSKN48 1.25”x 48” WGB6PSKN48 1.5”x 48”
 Diamond Knurled HAND POLISHED Grab Bars
have the luster of chrome with a lifetime finish and
do not show watermarks or fingerprints.  Will
not retain dirt or bacterial growth.
ALL WINGIT STRAIGHT GRAB BARS CAN BE INSTALLED WITH THE PATENTED
WingIt GRAB BAR FASTENING SYSTEMS or adequate STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS –
available through WingIt Innovations and our distributors.
WingIt Stainless Steel Grab Bars – Technical Data Sheet
W I N G I T  Innovations,  LLC      714 Fif th Ave.,  PO Box 97,  Bradley Beach, New Jersey 07720
Fax: 732-869-9474     Web > www.wingits.com      E-mail > wingits@wingits.com
Phone: 732-869-4466  Toll free: 877-8WingIt
Specifying Additional Finishes of WingIts’ Stainless Steel Grab Bars.
Typical Product Code is:
WGB6SS24 - WingIt Grab Bar 6 (1.5” diameter) Satin Stainless 24” length.
WGB#xxyy-zz :
WGB = WingIt Grab Bar
# = tube diameter in ¼” intervals, typically 5 (1.25”) or 6 (1.5”).
xx = TYPE of Grab Bar.
yy = Length of Grab Bar.
zz = COLOR, if applicable.
Standard Tube Diameter Options are 1.25” or 1.5”
Standard  Lengths Options are 12”, 16”, 18”, 24”, 30”, 32”, 36”, 42” and 48”
FINISH TYPE COLOR FINISH – PVD* TYPE COLOR
WHITE SMOOTH YS WH BRIGHT BRASS ER BB
BISCUIT SMOOTH YS BI SATIN BRASS ER SB
BONE/ALMOND SMOOTH YS BO RIPPLE BRITE BRASS RR BB
WHITE RIPPLE RY WH RIPPLE SATIN BRASS RR SB
BISCUIT RIPPLE RY BI BRIGHT COPPER ER BC
BONE/ALMOND RIPPLE RY BO RIPPLE BRIGHT COPPER RR BC
PEENED PE -- SATIN GOLD ER SG
KNURLED KN -- BRITE GOLD ER BG
ANTI-SLIP SATIN AS SS RIPPLE BRITE GOLD RR BG
ANTI-SLIP BRITE AS PS BLACK NICKEL ER BN
ANTI-SLIP WHITE AS WH RIPPLE BLACK NICKEL RR BN
ANTI-SLIP BONE/ALMOND AS BO OIL RUBBED BRONZE ER OB
* PVD – Plasma Vapor Disposition allows for super hard metallic coatings that allow for
lifetime finish warrantees.
Painted Grab Bars utilize a superior Polyester Paint process and can withstand interior and exterior use.
Specifications:
Grab Bars to be model#   , available
through WingIts, LLC (toll free phone
877.894.6448).  The WingIt Fastening System
will be required for installation OR there is
adequate structural blocking for installation,
use minimum 2” stainless steel screws.